Championship Flight

Joe Quinn
Scott Saari
Larry Bratonia
Jeff McCall
Mark Ray
Scott Sanders
Dale Ward Jr.
Andy Borseth
Mike Brayak
John Houle
Steve "ogden
Jon Lancour

First Flight
Jeff Simpson
Jim Markell
Steve Schmidt
Dave Yaara
Scott Neurohr
Ken Wilke
Tim Kramer
Jim Massey
Bill Linder
Guy Yaara
Steve Swentik
George Boline

Second Flight
Russ Erkkila
Scott Lauerman
Dan Luthardt
Joe Snow

Pat Quinn

Chris Thomson
Dean Neveau
Dave Beauchap
Donnie Curran
Jim Wagner
Jim Wickstrom
Jim Usitalo

151
152
152
153
155
158
159
161
162
162
163
163

155
156
157
160
162
165
165
168
169
170
178
179

167
169
170
171
172
172
172
173
174
174
176
181

Sixth Flight
Jason Brown
Bill Darnell Jr.
Tom Maul

Dale Hougisto
Donny Lofholm
Deke Routheaux
Jeff Haapoja
Kevin Londo
Brian Watt
Rick Soder
Charlie Creten
Barry O'Conner

Seventh Flight

Jeff Bratonia
Ed Kuula

Guy Trier
Frank Kurta
Bob Norton
Don Cousineau
Jim Behrens
Rick Campbell
Jim Schetter
Bubba Skellenger
Vic Stock
Craig Butler

Eight Flight
Oge Kallio
Gary Colasacco
Dan Pitone

Bob Busakowski
Jim Heipel

Jim Broman
Todd Bellisle
Jim Golonka
Ray Atanasoff
Jack Kumpula
Gary Smith
Jeff Justinak

177
177
178
179
181
183
183
184
187
195
WD
WD

179
181
181
182
183
184
187
189
190
190
191
191

182
187
188
189
189
189
190
190
191
195
207
WD



Third Flight

Tom LaVigne
Steve Bratonia
Wayne Marshall
Ed O'Connell
Terry Cartwright
Tony Ghellar
Glen Reinke
Jeff Edmards
Scott Erickson
Cory Kositzky
Scott Linder
Mike Sommerfeld

Fourth Flight

Joe Strong
Dan Soderman
Steve VanEnkevort
Pat Petska
Rich Troubly
Dennis Hewitt
Joe Brown
Jeff Jayne
Mark Gill
Mark Aybry
Rob Wahoviak
Craig Farrell

Fifth Flight
Mike Mansfield
Jonny Waaara
Paul Boyce

Kim Clouse
Keith Nelson
Randy Paris
Gordon Cashen
Brian Scheeneman
Bob Hewitt
Roman Tauer
Steve Mussatto
Pete Gasperini

164
164
167
170
170
173
173
173
174
178
178
181

166
166
168
172
172
174
174
175
175
176
179
179

169
175
175
176
178
178
179
180
181
182
184
185

Ninth Flight
Dwayne Couillard
Vern Paul

Roger LaCasse
Mike Callio

Gary Bricco

Karl Scheenemean
Pat Mellinger
Jeff Treka

Chris Smith

Jeff Tuma

John Sbar

Scott Bell

Tenth Flight
Free Behling
Keith Kus

Phil Kloida

Neil Bizeau

Jim Richards
Tod Osterberg
Guy Aureau

Rick Alonen
Tom Tousignant
Ozzie Osterman
K.C. Saari

Scott Wesenberg

Eleventh Flight

Fred Stubenvoll
Bruce Rosen
Steve Graham
Benny Wells
Dale Ward Sr.
Pat Glime
Bert Jonsson
Irv Mattson
Dave Brock
Arthur Baron
Mark Crocker
Erick Englund

185
188
189
193
193
193
193
195
197
198
199
199

193
193
195
195
195
199
202
203
203
208
DQ
WD

195
199
204
208
209
214
215
220
221
221
229
231



